Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Lemon - (857637) - Tynemouth SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

06/11/16
09/10/16
22/11/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
20/09/14
12/04/14
27/04/13
19/10/13
07/07/13
10/11/13
11/05/13
09/12/12
13/11/12
10/06/12
29/10/11
29/10/11
11/06/11

Date

06/11/16
09/10/16
22/11/15
07/12/14
15/11/14

Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships
Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams 2013
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships

Blyth Lifeguard & SC Summer Sprints

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Tynemouth Time Trials

Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Billingham
Durham

South Shields
Stanley
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Stanley
Tynemouth

Blyth
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street

Tynemouth

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Billingham
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Club Swam Under
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Tynemouth
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32.36 427 F 20/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham Tynemouth 3
33.43 387 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Tynemouth 3
34.39 356 F 10/11/13 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
33.73 377 F 19/10/13 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3
34.10 365 H 07/07/13  Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3
35.05 336 F 11/05/13  Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams 2013 Tynemouth Tynemouth 3
33.64 380 H 27/04/13  Chester Le Street Open Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3
36.22 304 H 09/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3
36.38 300 F 13/11/12 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
38.29 258 H 10/06/12 Blyth Lifeguard & SC Summer Sprints Blyth Tynemouth 4
42.19 192 F 29/10/11 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Tynemouth 4
41.72 199 H 29/10/11 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Tynemouth 4
48.48 127 F 11/06/11 Tynemouth Time Trials Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



